
20100210 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 48                      35.00$                       1,680.00$                  60.00$                       2,880.00$                  50.00$                                    2,400.00$                               55.00$                                        2,640.00$                                   63.00$                       3,024.00$                  

20101000 TEMPORARY FENCE FOOT 440                    5.00$                         2,200.00$                  4.70$                         2,068.00$                  4.25$                                      1,870.00$                               4.00$                                          1,760.00$                                   5.00$                         2,200.00$                  

20101100 TREE TRUNK PROTECTION EACH 1                        250.00$                     250.00$                     300.00$                     300.00$                     150.00$                                  150.00$                                  100.00$                                      100.00$                                      315.00$                     315.00$                     

20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD  8.0 250.00$                     2,000.00$                  100.00$                     800.00$                     50.00$                                    400.00$                                  100.00$                                      800.00$                                      71.00$                       568.00$                     

20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD  6                        250.00$                     1,500.00$                  100.00$                     600.00$                     50.00$                                    300.00$                                  100.00$                                      600.00$                                      100.00$                     600.00$                     

20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION CU YD  11                      250.00$                     2,750.00$                  1.00$                         11.00$                       30.00$                                    330.00$                                  75.00$                                        825.00$                                      12.00$                       132.00$                     

20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD  276                    35.00$                       9,660.00$                  41.00$                       11,316.00$                32.00$                                    8,832.00$                               55.00$                                        15,180.00$                                 37.00$                       10,212.00$                

21101625 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  6" SQ YD 1,210                 6.00$                         7,260.00$                  5.60$                         6,776.00$                  2.00$                                      2,420.00$                               10.00$                                        12,100.00$                                 5.90$                         7,139.00$                  

25000100 SEEDING, CLASS 1 ACRE 0.20 7,500.00$                  1,500.00$                  5,500.00$                  1,100.00$                  6,050.00$                               1,210.00$                               6,050.00$                                   1,210.00$                                   5,775.00$                  1,155.00$                  

25000310 SEEDING, CLASS 4 ACRE 0.02 25,000.00$                500.00$                     9,000.00$                  180.00$                     9,900.00$                               198.00$                                  24,200.00$                                 484.00$                                      9,450.00$                  189.00$                     

25000314 SEEDING, CLASS 4B ACRE 0.03 50,000.00$                1,500.00$                  9,000.00$                  270.00$                     9,900.00$                               297.00$                                  36,300.00$                                 1,089.00$                                   9,450.00$                  283.50$                     

25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 15                      20.00$                       300.00$                     3.00$                         45.00$                       3.30$                                      49.50$                                    10.00$                                        150.00$                                      3.25$                         48.75$                       

25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 15                      20.00$                       300.00$                     3.00$                         45.00$                       3.30$                                      49.50$                                    10.00$                                        150.00$                                      3.25$                         48.75$                       

25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 1,113                 1.50$                         1,669.50$                  1.55$                         1,725.15$                  1.75$                                      1,947.75$                               4.00$                                          4,452.00$                                   1.65$                         1,836.45$                  

25100635 HEAVY DUTY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 97                      12.00$                       1,164.00$                  7.45$                         722.65$                     8.25$                                      800.25$                                  15.00$                                        1,455.00$                                   8.00$                         776.00$                     

28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 440                    3.00$                         1,320.00$                  4.70$                         2,068.00$                  3.00$                                      1,320.00$                               3.50$                                          1,540.00$                                   5.00$                         2,200.00$                  

28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 5                        250.00$                     1,250.00$                  150.00$                     750.00$                     10.00$                                    50.00$                                    150.00$                                      750.00$                                      100.00$                     500.00$                     

30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CU YD  5                        75.00$                       375.00$                     100.00$                     500.00$                     50.00$                                    250.00$                                  100.00$                                      500.00$                                      100.00$                     500.00$                     

40600275 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) POUND 282                    1.00$                         282.00$                     1.00$                         282.00$                     0.01$                                      2.82$                                      1.00$                                          282.00$                                      5.00$                         1,410.00$                  

40603310 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50 TON 73                      95.00$                       6,935.00$                  190.00$                     13,870.00$                135.00$                                  9,855.00$                               105.00$                                      7,665.00$                                   176.50$                     12,884.50$                

42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 30                      25.00$                       750.00$                     25.00$                       750.00$                     30.00$                                    900.00$                                  30.00$                                        900.00$                                      50.00$                       1,500.00$                  

44000157 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2" SQ YD 625                    6.00$                         3,750.00$                  10.00$                       6,250.00$                  5.50$                                      3,437.50$                               10.00$                                        6,250.00$                                   15.30$                       9,562.50$                  

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 1,344                 3.00$                         4,032.00$                  3.00$                         4,032.00$                  1.25$                                      1,680.00$                               2.00$                                          2,688.00$                                   1.00$                         1,344.00$                  

44201783 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  11 INCH SQ YD 102                    85.00$                       8,670.00$                  115.00$                     11,730.00$                75.00$                                    7,650.00$                               85.00$                                        8,670.00$                                   125.00$                     12,750.00$                

61,597.50$                69,070.80$                46,399.32$                             72,240.00$                                 71,178.45$                

GRAND CANYON PARKWAY CULVERT REPLACEMENT PROJECT CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES LLC ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS, INC A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC. GLENBROOK EXCAVATING & CONCRETE, INC.
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50104400 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL EACH 1                        2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                  2,825.00$                  2,825.00$                  3,500.00$                               3,500.00$                               3,500.00$                                   3,500.00$                                   3,610.00$                  3,610.00$                  

54213699 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 54" EACH 1                        3,500.00$                  3,500.00$                  3,600.00$                  3,600.00$                  7,700.00$                               7,700.00$                               8,000.00$                                   8,000.00$                                   6,280.00$                  6,280.00$                  

550A2510 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   10" FOOT 5                        45.00$                       225.00$                     84.00$                       420.00$                     60.00$                                    300.00$                                  80.00$                                        400.00$                                      45.00$                       225.00$                     

550A2520 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   12" FOOT 42                      35.00$                       1,470.00$                  84.00$                       3,528.00$                  70.00$                                    2,940.00$                               85.00$                                        3,570.00$                                   45.00$                       1,890.00$                  

550A2560 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   24" FOOT 141                    55.00$                       7,755.00$                  108.00$                     15,228.00$                100.00$                                  14,100.00$                             90.00$                                        12,690.00$                                 94.00$                       13,254.00$                

550A2630 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   54" FOOT 254                    175.00$                     44,450.00$                237.00$                     60,198.00$                278.00$                                  70,612.00$                             250.00$                                      63,500.00$                                 278.50$                     70,739.00$                

55101200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  24" FOOT 15                      15.00$                       225.00$                     26.50$                       397.50$                     1.00$                                      15.00$                                    15.00$                                        225.00$                                      24.00$                       360.00$                     

55102000 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  54" FOOT 288                    50.00$                       14,400.00$                26.50$                       7,632.00$                  1.00$                                      288.00$                                  50.00$                                        14,400.00$                                 50.00$                       14,400.00$                

56106300 ADJUSTING WATER MAIN  6" FOOT 50                      125.00$                     6,250.00$                  300.00$                     15,000.00$                120.00$                                  6,000.00$                               275.00$                                      13,750.00$                                 292.00$                     14,600.00$                

60223700 MANHOLES, 6 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 2                        7,500.00$                  15,000.00$                9,500.00$                  19,000.00$                8,175.00$                               16,350.00$                             9,500.00$                                   19,000.00$                                 5,700.00$                  11,400.00$                

60500050 REMOVING CATCH BASINS EACH 2                        750.00$                     1,500.00$                  500.00$                     1,000.00$                  400.00$                                  800.00$                                  500.00$                                      1,000.00$                                   300.00$                     600.00$                     

66400105 CHAIN LINK FENCE,   4' FOOT 80                      35.00$                       2,800.00$                  25.00$                       2,000.00$                  18.40$                                    1,472.00$                               55.00$                                        4,400.00$                                   86.00$                       6,880.00$                  

66405700 CHAIN LINK GATES, 4' X 10' DOUBLE EACH 1                        1,000.00$                  1,000.00$                  50.00$                       50.00$                       300.00$                                  300.00$                                  1,885.00$                                   1,885.00$                                   1,575.00$                  1,575.00$                  

67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1                        20,000.00$                20,000.00$                94,770.00$                94,770.00$                13,500.00$                             13,500.00$                             18,997.00$                                 18,997.00$                                 17,000.00$                17,000.00$                

72900100 METAL POST - TYPE A FOOT 22                      18.00$                       396.00$                     12.50$                       275.00$                     15.00$                                    330.00$                                  12.00$                                        264.00$                                      37.00$                       814.00$                     

X0426200 DEWATERING LSUM 1                        10,000.00$                10,000.00$                5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                               5,000.00$                               10,000.00$                                 10,000.00$                                 1,200.00$                  1,200.00$                  

X2600011 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN PANEL EACH 2                        250.00$                     500.00$                     125.00$                     250.00$                     350.00$                                  700.00$                                  50.00$                                        100.00$                                      405.00$                     810.00$                     

X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) LSUM 1                        15,000.00$                15,000.00$                5,700.00$                  5,700.00$                  12,700.00$                             12,700.00$                             15,000.00$                                 15,000.00$                                 7,350.00$                  7,350.00$                  

Z0022800 FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 86                      6.00$                         516.00$                     5.00$                         430.00$                     5.00$                                      430.00$                                  6.00$                                          516.00$                                      5.00$                         430.00$                     

HE424000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SQ FT 1,398                 6.50$                         9,087.00$                  8.00$                         11,184.00$                6.85$                                      9,576.30$                               8.50$                                          11,883.00$                                 9.50$                         13,281.00$                

HE563080 SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL FOOT 16                      85.00$                       1,360.00$                  200.00$                     3,200.00$                  115.00$                                  1,840.00$                               150.00$                                      2,400.00$                                   91.00$                       1,456.00$                  

HE602104 CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 1                        2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                  3,900.00$                  3,900.00$                  2,300.00$                               2,300.00$                               4,000.00$                                   4,000.00$                                   3,075.00$                  3,075.00$                  

HE602200 INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 1                        1,800.00$                  1,800.00$                  1,900.00$                  1,900.00$                  1,700.00$                               1,700.00$                               1,500.00$                                   1,500.00$                                   1,650.00$                  1,650.00$                  

HE606300 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT,  SPECIAL FOOT 284                    35.00$                       9,940.00$                  67.00$                       19,028.00$                23.50$                                    6,674.00$                               45.00$                                        12,780.00$                                 39.00$                       11,076.00$                

CONNECTION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE EACH 1                        7,500.00$                  7,500.00$                  9,000.00$                  9,000.00$                  4,250.00$                               4,250.00$                               20,000.00$                                 20,000.00$                                 3,670.00$                  3,670.00$                  
179,674.00$              285,515.50$              183,377.30$                           243,760.00$                               207,625.00$              

61,597.50$                69,070.80$                46,399.32$                             72,240.00$                                 71,178.45$                

355,036.30$              229,776.62$                           316,000.00$                               278,803.45$              

241,271.50$              354,586.30$              229,776.62$                           316,000.00$                               278,803.45$              

OK OK OK

Unit Prices Entered By: Reviewed By

Steve Frerichs (Chastain & Associates LLC) (Purchasing):

Date:

Date:

Reviewed By (Engineering):

Alan Wenderski

Date:

SUB-TOTAL FROM PAGE 1 = 
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PAGE SUB-TOTAL =  



20100210 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 48                      35.00$                       1,680.00$                  

20101000 TEMPORARY FENCE FOOT 440                    5.00$                         2,200.00$                  

20101100 TREE TRUNK PROTECTION EACH 1                        250.00$                     250.00$                     

20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD  8.0 250.00$                     2,000.00$                  

20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD  6                        250.00$                     1,500.00$                  

20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION CU YD  11                      250.00$                     2,750.00$                  

20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD  276                    35.00$                       9,660.00$                  

21101625 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  6" SQ YD 1,210                 6.00$                         7,260.00$                  

25000100 SEEDING, CLASS 1 ACRE 0.20 7,500.00$                  1,500.00$                  

25000310 SEEDING, CLASS 4 ACRE 0.02 25,000.00$                500.00$                     

25000314 SEEDING, CLASS 4B ACRE 0.03 50,000.00$                1,500.00$                  

25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 15                      20.00$                       300.00$                     

25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 15                      20.00$                       300.00$                     

25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 1,113                 1.50$                         1,669.50$                  

25100635 HEAVY DUTY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 97                      12.00$                       1,164.00$                  

28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 440                    3.00$                         1,320.00$                  

28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 5                        250.00$                     1,250.00$                  

30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CU YD  5                        75.00$                       375.00$                     

40600275 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) POUND 282                    1.00$                         282.00$                     

40603310 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50 TON 73                      95.00$                       6,935.00$                  

42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 30                      25.00$                       750.00$                     

44000157 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2" SQ YD 625                    6.00$                         3,750.00$                  

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 1,344                 3.00$                         4,032.00$                  

44201783 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  11 INCH SQ YD 102                    85.00$                       8,670.00$                  

61,597.50$                

GRAND CANYON PARKWAY CULVERT REPLACEMENT PROJECT CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES LLC
TABULATION OF BIDS ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE COST

10:00 A.M., AUGUST 8, 2016 SCHAUMBURG, IL 60195

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES 120 W. CENTER COURT

PAGE SUB-TOTAL = 

ITEM NO PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

50.00$                       2,400.00$                  50.00$                       2,400.00$                  54.00$                       2,592.00$                  40.00$                       1,920.00$                  55.00$                                    2,640.00$                               

5.00$                         2,200.00$                  4.00$                         1,760.00$                  4.00$                         1,760.00$                  1.00$                         440.00$                     6.00$                                      2,640.00$                               

485.00$                     485.00$                     200.00$                     200.00$                     200.00$                     200.00$                     50.00$                       50.00$                       400.00$                                  400.00$                                  

375.00$                     3,000.00$                  85.00$                       680.00$                     96.00$                       768.00$                     105.00$                     840.00$                     45.00$                                    360.00$                                  

250.00$                     1,500.00$                  85.00$                       510.00$                     67.00$                       402.00$                     105.00$                     630.00$                     52.00$                                    312.00$                                  

275.00$                     3,025.00$                  60.00$                       660.00$                     33.00$                       363.00$                     50.00$                       550.00$                     28.00$                                    308.00$                                  

55.00$                       15,180.00$                47.00$                       12,972.00$                41.00$                       11,316.00$                29.00$                       8,004.00$                  74.50$                                    20,562.00$                             

1.00$                         1,210.00$                  4.00$                         4,840.00$                  7.00$                         8,470.00$                  4.00$                         4,840.00$                  6.15$                                      7,441.50$                               

12,000.00$                2,400.00$                  10,000.00$                2,000.00$                  6,600.00$                  1,320.00$                  5,000.00$                  1,000.00$                  5,500.00$                               1,100.00$                               

12,000.00$                240.00$                     20,000.00$                400.00$                     24,000.00$                480.00$                     12,000.00$                240.00$                     9,000.00$                               180.00$                                  

12,000.00$                360.00$                     20,000.00$                600.00$                     24,000.00$                720.00$                     12,000.00$                360.00$                     9,000.00$                               270.00$                                  

3.00$                         45.00$                       10.00$                       150.00$                     5.00$                         75.00$                       1.00$                         15.00$                       3.00$                                      45.00$                                    

3.00$                         45.00$                       10.00$                       150.00$                     5.00$                         75.00$                       1.00$                         15.00$                       3.00$                                      45.00$                                    

6.00$                         6,678.00$                  1.00$                         1,113.00$                  2.00$                         2,226.00$                  2.00$                         2,226.00$                  1.55$                                      1,725.15$                               

120.00$                     11,640.00$                6.00$                         582.00$                     8.00$                         776.00$                     8.00$                         776.00$                     7.45$                                      722.65$                                  

5.25$                         2,310.00$                  4.00$                         1,760.00$                  4.00$                         1,760.00$                  2.00$                         880.00$                     4.70$                                      2,068.00$                               

200.00$                     1,000.00$                  50.00$                       250.00$                     200.00$                     1,000.00$                  10.00$                       50.00$                       215.00$                                  1,075.00$                               

300.00$                     1,500.00$                  100.00$                     500.00$                     62.00$                       310.00$                     90.00$                       450.00$                     128.00$                                  640.00$                                  

5.50$                         1,551.00$                  5.00$                         1,410.00$                  3.00$                         846.00$                     3.00$                         846.00$                     0.01$                                      2.82$                                      

200.00$                     14,600.00$                170.00$                     12,410.00$                131.00$                     9,563.00$                  160.00$                     11,680.00$                155.00$                                  11,315.00$                             

60.00$                       1,800.00$                  20.00$                       600.00$                     36.00$                       1,080.00$                  32.00$                       960.00$                     25.00$                                    750.00$                                  

17.00$                       10,625.00$                15.00$                       9,375.00$                  16.00$                       10,000.00$                9.00$                         5,625.00$                  11.00$                                    6,875.00$                               

4.00$                         5,376.00$                  2.00$                         2,688.00$                  1.50$                         2,016.00$                  2.00$                         2,688.00$                  1.25$                                      1,680.00$                               

180.00$                     18,360.00$                136.00$                     13,872.00$                119.00$                     12,138.00$                110.00$                     11,220.00$                165.00$                                  16,830.00$                             

107,530.00$              71,882.00$                70,256.00$                56,305.00$                79,987.12$                             

LAKEMOOR, IL 60051 WAUCONDA, IL 60084

COST

CARY, IL 60013

UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE COST

ELGIN, IL 60120

R.A. MANCINI, INC. BOLDER CONTRACTORS, INC.

481 SCOTLAND RD UNIT 101 316 CARY POINT DRIVE

MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC. COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION

1200 GASKET DRIVE, 75 KOPPIE DRIVE

GILBERTS, IL 60136

UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST

BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS, INC.

1205 GARLAND RD.
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VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES 120 W. CENTER COURT

ITEM NO PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

50104400 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL EACH 1                        2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                  

54213699 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 54" EACH 1                        3,500.00$                  3,500.00$                  

550A2510 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   10" FOOT 5                        45.00$                       225.00$                     

550A2520 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   12" FOOT 42                      35.00$                       1,470.00$                  

550A2560 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   24" FOOT 141                    55.00$                       7,755.00$                  

550A2630 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2   54" FOOT 254                    175.00$                     44,450.00$                

55101200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  24" FOOT 15                      15.00$                       225.00$                     

55102000 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  54" FOOT 288                    50.00$                       14,400.00$                

56106300 ADJUSTING WATER MAIN  6" FOOT 50                      125.00$                     6,250.00$                  

60223700 MANHOLES, 6 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 2                        7,500.00$                  15,000.00$                

60500050 REMOVING CATCH BASINS EACH 2                        750.00$                     1,500.00$                  

66400105 CHAIN LINK FENCE,   4' FOOT 80                      35.00$                       2,800.00$                  

66405700 CHAIN LINK GATES, 4' X 10' DOUBLE EACH 1                        1,000.00$                  1,000.00$                  

67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1                        20,000.00$                20,000.00$                

72900100 METAL POST - TYPE A FOOT 22                      18.00$                       396.00$                     

X0426200 DEWATERING LSUM 1                        10,000.00$                10,000.00$                

X2600011 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN PANEL EACH 2                        250.00$                     500.00$                     

X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) LSUM 1                        15,000.00$                15,000.00$                

Z0022800 FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 86                      6.00$                         516.00$                     

HE424000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SQ FT 1,398                 6.50$                         9,087.00$                  

HE563080 SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL FOOT 16                      85.00$                       1,360.00$                  

HE602104 CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 1                        2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                  

HE602200 INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 1                        1,800.00$                  1,800.00$                  

HE606300 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT,  SPECIAL FOOT 284                    35.00$                       9,940.00$                  

CONNECTION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE EACH 1                        7,500.00$                  7,500.00$                  
179,674.00$              

61,597.50$                

241,271.50$              

Unit Prices Entered By:

Steve Frerichs (Chastain & Associates LLC)

Date:

Reviewed By (Engineering):

Alan Wenderski

Date:

SUB-TOTAL FROM PAGE 1 = 

AS READ - Bidder's Proposal for Making Entire Impro vements = 

AS CORRECTED - Bidder's Proposal for Making Entire Improvements = 

PAGE SUB-TOTAL =  

LAKEMOOR, IL 60051 WAUCONDA, IL 60084

COST

CARY, IL 60013

UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE COST

ELGIN, IL 60120

R.A. MANCINI, INC. BOLDER CONTRACTORS, INC.

481 SCOTLAND RD UNIT 101 316 CARY POINT DRIVE

MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC. COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION

1200 GASKET DRIVE, 75 KOPPIE DRIVE

GILBERTS, IL 60136

UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST

BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS, INC.

1205 GARLAND RD.

1,700.00$                  1,700.00$                  10,000.00$                10,000.00$                6,200.00$                  6,200.00$                  1,500.00$                  1,500.00$                  7,500.00$                               7,500.00$                               

6,000.00$                  6,000.00$                  16,000.00$                16,000.00$                5,620.00$                  5,620.00$                  5,200.00$                  5,200.00$                  10,000.00$                             10,000.00$                             

78.00$                       390.00$                     70.00$                       350.00$                     69.00$                       345.00$                     80.00$                       400.00$                     320.00$                                  1,600.00$                               

85.00$                       3,570.00$                  70.00$                       2,940.00$                  71.00$                       2,982.00$                  62.00$                       2,604.00$                  60.00$                                    2,520.00$                               

73.00$                       10,293.00$                100.00$                     14,100.00$                61.00$                       8,601.00$                  69.00$                       9,729.00$                  95.00$                                    13,395.00$                             

210.00$                     53,340.00$                240.00$                     60,960.00$                277.00$                     70,358.00$                230.00$                     58,420.00$                265.00$                                  67,310.00$                             

45.00$                       675.00$                     15.00$                       225.00$                     30.00$                       450.00$                     30.00$                       450.00$                     35.00$                                    525.00$                                  

50.00$                       14,400.00$                18.00$                       5,184.00$                  36.00$                       10,368.00$                95.00$                       27,360.00$                40.00$                                    11,520.00$                             

255.00$                     12,750.00$                200.00$                     10,000.00$                141.00$                     7,050.00$                  50.00$                       2,500.00$                  275.00$                                  13,750.00$                             

13,500.00$                27,000.00$                9,000.00$                  18,000.00$                4,820.00$                  9,640.00$                  5,200.00$                  10,400.00$                7,500.00$                               15,000.00$                             

800.00$                     1,600.00$                  500.00$                     1,000.00$                  350.00$                     700.00$                     500.00$                     1,000.00$                  450.00$                                  900.00$                                  

37.00$                       2,960.00$                  50.00$                       4,000.00$                  63.00$                       5,040.00$                  30.00$                       2,400.00$                  65.00$                                    5,200.00$                               

1,700.00$                  1,700.00$                  1,500.00$                  1,500.00$                  1,800.00$                  1,800.00$                  1,500.00$                  1,500.00$                  3,600.00$                               3,600.00$                               

22,000.00$                22,000.00$                18,000.00$                18,000.00$                7,500.00$                  7,500.00$                  23,000.00$                23,000.00$                19,000.00$                             19,000.00$                             

20.00$                       440.00$                     30.00$                       660.00$                     20.00$                       440.00$                     40.00$                       880.00$                     12.50$                                    275.00$                                  

15,000.00$                15,000.00$                1,000.00$                  1,000.00$                  12,500.00$                12,500.00$                18,000.00$                18,000.00$                13,500.00$                             13,500.00$                             

60.00$                       120.00$                     150.00$                     300.00$                     95.00$                       190.00$                     300.00$                     600.00$                     125.00$                                  250.00$                                  

9,000.00$                  9,000.00$                  18,000.00$                18,000.00$                18,000.00$                18,000.00$                20,000.00$                20,000.00$                6,500.00$                               6,500.00$                               

12.50$                       1,075.00$                  7.00$                         602.00$                     6.00$                         516.00$                     5.00$                         430.00$                     11.00$                                    946.00$                                  

9.00$                         12,582.00$                6.50$                         9,087.00$                  6.00$                         8,388.00$                  7.00$                         9,786.00$                  9.50$                                      13,281.00$                             

145.00$                     2,320.00$                  150.00$                     2,400.00$                  91.00$                       1,456.00$                  140.00$                     2,240.00$                  255.00$                                  4,080.00$                               

2,200.00$                  2,200.00$                  3,000.00$                  3,000.00$                  3,320.00$                  3,320.00$                  2,800.00$                  2,800.00$                  2,500.00$                               2,500.00$                               

1,600.00$                  1,600.00$                  2,000.00$                  2,000.00$                  1,300.00$                  1,300.00$                  1,200.00$                  1,200.00$                  1,625.00$                               1,625.00$                               

62.00$                       17,608.00$                37.00$                       10,508.00$                38.00$                       10,792.00$                35.00$                       9,940.00$                  43.00$                                    12,212.00$                             

14,000.00$                14,000.00$                12,000.00$                12,000.00$                6,120.00$                  6,120.00$                  3,500.00$                  3,500.00$                  19,350.00$                             19,350.00$                             
234,323.00$              221,816.00$              199,676.00$              215,839.00$              246,339.00$                           
107,530.00$              71,882.00$                70,256.00$                56,305.00$                79,987.12$                             

341,853.00$              293,698.00$              269,927.00$              272,144.00$              326,326.12$                           

341,853.00$              293,698.00$              269,932.00$              272,144.00$              326,326.12$                           

OK OK OK OK


